MAJOR RANGE OF
FLAIL MOWERS
MJ22-100, MJ22-140 & MJ22-180
MJ24-230 & MJ24-280
MJ26-230 & MJ26-280
Operator Manual
& Parts List
REV2-113

7 1018005401 ROLLER MJ22-180 1
8 1014000402 SCRAPER MJ22-140 1
8 1016000402 SCRAPER MJ22-160 1
8 1018000402 SCRAPER MJ22-180 1
9 1010000303 GEARBOX PLATE 1
10 1000000301 SUPPORT PALTE 1
11 0000000301 GEARBOX ASSEMBLY 1
12 0000000613 PTO COVER 1
13 0000005602 LOCKING PLATE 1
14 0000000211 PLATE 1
15 1000005201 GREASE KIT 1
16 0000000305 PULLEY SPB 200/3-80 1
16 0000000307 PULLEY SPB 200/4-80 (MJ22-180) 1
17 0000000302 LOCKING BUSH 35/80 1
18 0000000306 PULLEY SPB 150/3-65 1
18 0000000308 PULLEY SPB 150/4-65 (MJ22-180) 1
19 0000000303 LOCKING BUSH 40/65 1
20 0000005601 BELT PROTECTION 1
21 0000000304 BELTS B 46 (17 x 1175) 3
21 0000000304 BELTS B 46 (17 x 1175) MJ22-180 4
22 0000000272_1 FLAIL MJ22-140 20
22 0000000272_1 FLAIL MJ22-160 22
22 0000000272_1 FLAIL MJ22-180 26
23 0000000275 BOLT & NUT M16 MJ22-140 20
23 0000000275 BOLT & NUT M16 MJ22-160 22
23 0000000275 BOLT & NUT M16 MJ22-180 26

16 3023005403 ROLLER MJ26-230 1
16 3028005403 ROLLER MJ26-280 1
17 3023000401 SCRAPER MJ26-230 1
17 3028000401 SCRAPER MJ26-280 1
18 3023005601 GUARD SUPPORT BAR MJ26-230 1
18 3028005601 GUARD SUPPORT BAR MJ26-280 1
19 0600000601_1 GUARD 100MM -
20 0600000602_1 GUARD 80MM -
20 0600000604 GUARD 90MM -
20 0600000603_1 GUARD 60MM -
21 0000000326 PULLEY SPB 250/4-80 1
22 0000000317 LOCKING BUSH 40/80 2
23 0000000327 PULLEY SPB 212/4-80 1
24 0000000330 BELTS D 62 4
25 2300005601 BELT COVER 1
26 0000000275 BOLT & NUT M16 MJ26-230 52
26 0000000275 BOLT & NUT M16 MJ26-280 60
27 0000000273_1 FLAIL MJ26-230 52
27 0000000273_1 FLAIL MJ26-280 60
28 0000000712 SPACER MJ26-230 104
28 0000000712 SPACER MJ26-280 120